NEW!
TRANSDUCERS
1412
NEW!
TR
AN
SD
UC

ur
e
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL	 DESCRIPTION
UCP-822A-AO-PL	 Universal electronic/pneumatic transducer, VDC, mA, tri-state, or PWM input, 0-25 psig output, analog output
UCP-822A-AO-PL-R	 Universal electronic/pneumatic transducer, VDC, mA, tri-state, or PWM input, 0-25 psig output, analog
output, w/restrictor
UCP-822A-PL	 Universal electronic/pneumatic transducer, VDC, mA, tri-state, or PWM input, 0-25 psig output
UCP-822A-PL-R	 Universal electronic/pneumatic transducer, VDC, mA, tri-state, or PWM input, 0-25 psig output, w/ restrictor
	 RELATED PRODUCTS
DIN-L1	 DIN rail adapter bracket for snap-track mounted devices